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ANTI-RAGGING COMMITTEE

Name of Members Designation Contact No. Email ID
Dr.Veena Jawale Chairman 9028244410 | veena.jawale@sgrayurved.edu.in
' Dr. Savita Chougule Civil Administration 7350603420 | savita.chougule@sgrayurved.edu.in
I Mr. Uday Patil Police Administration 9923357799 | udayshinhpatil@gmail.com
I Mr. Ramesh Arjun Pawar | Local Media Representative 9765562044 | 225sonupawar@gmail.com
| Mr. Anoop Doshi Coordinator and Adminstr. officer | 9922257888 | anoop.doshi@sgrayurved.edu.in
| Dr. Dipali Magare Teacher Representative 9422873018 | dipali.tuljapurkar@sgrayurved.edu.in
I Dr. Smita Gotipamul Teacher Representative 9890522046 | smita.gotipamul @sgrayurved.edu.in
' Dr. Prashant Lande Teacher Representative 9404417964 | prashant.lande@sgrayurved.edu.in
' Mr. Sagar Palase Boy's Hostel Rector 9607167502 | sagar.palse@sgrayurved.edu.in
I Smt. Ratnaprabha Randive | Girl's Hostel Rector 9764901973 | randiveratnaprabha@gmail.com
I Mr. Virendra Samarth Office Supritendent 9096453033 | virendra.samarth@sgrayurved.edu.in
' Mr. Abhiman Ekhande Parent Representative 9850906455 | ekhandeabhiman365@gmail.com
I Mr. Vijay Chankeshwara Parent Representative 9420489625 | chankeshwaravijay7 @gmail.com
I Mr. Mahaveer Lale Nonteaching Representative 9021196986 | mahavir.lale@sgrayurved.edu.in
| Dr. Meghana Gandhi PG Student Representative 9270151520 | meghna.gandhi@pg.sgrayurved.edu.in
I Dr. Sonam Tyaral PG Student Representative 9850042728 | sonam.tyaral@pg.sgrayurved.edu.in
| Mr. Pranit Sanklecha Student Representative (IV BAMS) | 8485052801 | pranit.sanklech@ug.sgrayurved.edu.in
I Ku. Vrushali Alate Student Representative (IV BAMS) | 9373331400 | vrshali.alate@ug.sgrayurved.edu.in
' Ku. Samruddhi Patil Student Representative (Il BAMS) | 9356635821 | samruddhi.patil@ug.sgrayurved.edu.in
' Ku. Shruti Goyal Student Representative (I BAMS) Sr.| 7849896406 | shruti.goyal@ug.sgrayurved.edu.in
I Ku. Anisha Jain Student Representative (I BAMS) Jr.| 8233834013 | anisha.jain@ ug.sgrayurved.edu.in

ANTI-RAGGING SQUAD COMMITTEE
Name of Members Designation Contact No. Email ID
Dr. Jyotsna Gangasagre Chairman 8999727795 | jyotsna.gangasagre@sgrayurved.edu.in
' Dr.Avinash Chavan Member 9422233978 | avinash.chavan@sgrayurved.edu.in
I Dr.Ramesh Shendge Member 9423390624 | ramesh.shendge @sgrayurved.edu.in
' Dr.Santosh Swami Member 9422957234 | santosh.swami@sgrayurved.edu.in
' Dr. Dipali Magare Member 9422873018 | dipali.tuljapurkar@sgrayurved.edu.in
| Dr. Vijayshri Devsale Member 9890360710 | vijayshri.devsale@sgrayurved.edu.in




Who Can make complaint
about Ragging ?

Student

Student association
College authorities
Teacher Staff
Non-teaching staff

Events and activities for RG g g | N g

familiarization of freshers

1.0rientation program

2.Shishopniy and welcome ceremony ~ To whom complaint can be made ?
of freshers Anti-ragging committee/members

3.Awareness program regarding Anti-ragging squad/members
antiragging College authorities

- Hostel authorities
4.Cultural programb.Sports activities. Teaching staff
Non-teaching staff
Police station
University Grant Commission

ANTI RAGGING HELPLINE

1. COLLEGE Helpline ' 2. UGC Helpline

« Mobile numbers of Members of | * Anti-ragging Helpline
Anti-ragging Commitee & Squad i  Number: 1800-180-5522
(working round the clock): . (24x 7) Toll Free)
Displayed in List of Members

* helpline@antiragging.in

* antiragging@sgrayurved.edu.in

How complaint can be made?
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